
RYP SPORTS MEET 2017 
CSMSS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 

Auspices: GREATER MUMBAI AMATEUR AQUATIC ASSOCIATION (GMAAA 
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   CLUB/INSTITUTION                     OFFICIAL IN-CHARGE                                                              SECRETARY/MANAGER 

 

     ENTRY FORM FOR INDIVIDUAL EVENTS ONLY     

NAME OF CLUB/ INSTITUTION: _________________________________________________________________       DATE: _____/_____/________ 

ADDERESS: _________________________________________________________________________________       MOB: ____________________ 

Competitors name to be filled in block letters with surname last. 
FILED IN DUPLICATE (USE CARBON) 
SR.
NO 

Full Name of Competitor Male/ 
Female 

Date of Birth Age 
Group 

Event Nos. Total 
No. of 
Events 

Entry 
Fees 
(Rs.) 

1            
2            
3            
4            
5            
6            
7            
8            
9            

10            
(NOTE: - Kindly Tender exact amount in cash or cheque drawn a/c payee in favor of “ Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Smarak Samiti” 
PLEASE USE SEPARATE FORMS FOR BOYS AND GIRLS)      
                  Total entry fees: Rs._____________________ 
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